Agency 341

Law Enforcement Officers' and Fire Fighters' Plan 2 Retirement Board

Recommendation Summary

Dollars in Thousands

2015-17 Expenditure Authority

Total Maintenance Level
Difference
Percent Change from Current Biennium

Total Proposed Budget
Difference
Percent Change from Current Biennium

Annual FTEs

7.0

7.0

0.0%

7.0

0.0%

General Fund State

Other Funds

2,366

2,384
18
0.8%

2,384
18
0.8%

Total Funds

2,366

2,384
18
0.8%

2,384
18
0.8%
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